103
GRANITE
CAST IRON
SURFACE
PLATE
PARALLEL
BLOCK
V BLOCK
SQUARE
STRAIGHT
EDGE
PARALLEL
CLAMPS
0505
STA
N
D
A
RD
S
STANDARDS
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Groove height squareness /
parallelism / perpendicularity
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Heigh
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Weight
150987 SBV-100T 100 0.05 100 100 100 13 3.7kg
150988 SBV-125T 125 0.06 125 125 125 15 6.7kg
150989 SBV-150T 150 0.06 150 150 150 19 12.2kg
150990 SBV-200T 200 0.07 200 200 200 25 28.1kg
※ Magnetic power when used with φ 20mm cylindrical workpiece
※ accuracy specifi ed above is not guaranteed for open side
Units : mm
Model No. A B C D E F
MV-80 50 70 20 22 95 80
MV-100 50 70 20 22 95 100
MV-120 50 70 20 22 95 120
B
90°
90°
A
F
GG
D
C
E
F_244
POLISHED SURFACE POLISHED SURFACE
POLISHED SURFACE
POLISHED SURFACE
DIMENSIONS
CAST IRON BLOCK WITH V GROOVE
V BLOCK WITH MAGNET
Allows clamping of workpiece for processing or measurement
SBV-150T
Allows clamping of workpiece for processing or measurement
SBV-150T
MV-80G
V BLOCK WITH MAGNET
MV-80G
Order No. Model No. H ×W×D
（mm）
Magnetic Power※
N / (lb) Weight
151178 MV-80G 95×70× 80 140 (30) 3.3kg
151179 MV-100G 95×70×100 180 (40) 4.1kg
151180 MV-120G 95×70×120 200 (45) 4.9kg
●  Right angle/ Parallelism: 0.025mm/100mm
●  The magnet can be turned ON/OFF by lever operation
MATERIALS
FEATURES
●  Cast iron/ Ground fi nish
USE ●  Use as a jig to hold cylindrical workpieces for
measuring or marking
USE ●  Allows clamping of workpiece for
marking, processing or measurement
MATERIAL ●  Cast iron
FEATURES ●  Machine fi nish
●  with clamp
SPECIFICATIONS
●  V groove(dovetail) angle : 90°